
Women's 60 Meters
S Western Michigan 7.51

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MEREDITH, Madison JR Western Mich 7.70 2(1) 5

2 MITCHELL, Diamond SO Western Mich 7.79 2(2) 3

3 SMITH, Andriana JR Oakland 7.91 2(3) 2

4 VANN-SCOTT, Marthea FR Oakland 8.23 1(1) 1

5 MARTINBIANCO, Nicole SR Oakland 8.27 2(4)

6 WEATHERFORD, Taylor FR Oakland 8.53 1(2)

RICHARDSON, Tiere SO Western Mich DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 VANN-SCOTT, Marthea FR Oakland 8.23

2 WEATHERFORD, Taylor FR Oakland 8.53

RICHARDSON, Tiere SO Western Mich DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 MEREDITH, Madison JR Western Mich 7.70

2 MITCHELL, Diamond SO Western Mich 7.79

3 SMITH, Andriana JR Oakland 7.91

4 MARTINBIANCO, Nicole SR Oakland 8.27

Women's 200 Meters
FH Read Fieldhouse 24.51

S Western Michigan 23.92

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GARDNER, Chanel JR Oakland 26.07 4(1) 5

2 BRYANT, Alex JR Western Mich 26.47 4(2) 3

3 SMITH, Andriana JR Oakland 27.05 3(1) 2

4 RUCKER, Taylor FR Western Mich 27.14 4(3) 1

5 NEWBURG, Cassidy JR Oakland 27.41 3(2)

6 FOREMAN, Tauja SO Western Mich 27.66 2(1)

7 MARTINBIANCO, Nicole SR Oakland 27.81 4(4)

8 PENCAK, Kathleen SR Oakland 28.18 3(3)

9 EARLES, Meghan FR Oakland 28.21 2(2)

10 MORROW, Alana JR Oakland 28.34 2(3)

11 WEATHERFORD, Taylor FR Oakland 28.44 1(1)

12 VANN-SCOTT, Marthea FR Oakland 28.76 3(4)

13 COVERDILL, Hannah SO Oakland 28.78 2(4)

14 SANDERS, Paige FR Oakland 28.97 1(2)

15 RADEMACHER, Olivia SO Oakland 29.44 1(3)

ASHLEY, Ra'Dasha FR Oakland DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 WEATHERFORD, Taylor FR Oakland 28.44

2 SANDERS, Paige FR Oakland 28.97

Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 RADEMACHER, Olivia SO Oakland 29.44

ASHLEY, Ra'Dasha FR Oakland DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 FOREMAN, Tauja SO Western Mich 27.66

2 EARLES, Meghan FR Oakland 28.21

3 MORROW, Alana JR Oakland 28.34

4 COVERDILL, Hannah SO Oakland 28.78

Section 3 of 4

1 SMITH, Andriana JR Oakland 27.05

2 NEWBURG, Cassidy JR Oakland 27.41

3 PENCAK, Kathleen SR Oakland 28.18

4 VANN-SCOTT, Marthea FR Oakland 28.76

Section 4 of 4

1 GARDNER, Chanel JR Oakland 26.07

2 BRYANT, Alex JR Western Mich 26.47

3 RUCKER, Taylor FR Western Mich 27.14

4 MARTINBIANCO, Nicole SR Oakland 27.81

Women's 400 Meters
FH Read Fieldhouse 54.77

S Western Michigan 54.06

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DOWD, Erin JR Western Mich 56.46 3(1) 5

2 CAIN, Taneidra FR Western Mich 57.85 3(2) 3

3 GARDNER, Chanel JR Oakland 58.54 3(3) 2

4 NEWBURG, Cassidy JR Oakland 1:01.08 3(4) 1

5 WALKER, Briana FR Oakland 1:01.77 1(1)

6 TATE, Kirin SO Western Mich 1:01.93 2(1)

7 WARD, Kiley FR Western Mich 1:02.15 1(2)

8 MORROW, Alana JR Oakland 1:02.19 1(3)

9 MCLEMORE, Jasmine JR Western Mich 1:02.62 2(2)

10 PENCAK, Kathleen SR Oakland 1:03.02 2(3)

11 EARLES, Meghan FR Oakland 1:03.54 1(4)

12 RADEMACHER, Olivia SO Oakland 1:06.36 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 WALKER, Briana FR Oakland 1:01.77

2 WARD, Kiley FR Western Mich 1:02.15

3 MORROW, Alana JR Oakland 1:02.19

4 EARLES, Meghan FR Oakland 1:03.54

Section 2 of 3

1 TATE, Kirin SO Western Mich 1:01.93

2 MCLEMORE, Jasmine JR Western Mich 1:02.62

3 PENCAK, Kathleen SR Oakland 1:03.02

4 RADEMACHER, Olivia SO Oakland 1:06.36
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Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 3 of 3

1 DOWD, Erin JR Western Mich 56.46

2 CAIN, Taneidra FR Western Mich 57.85

3 GARDNER, Chanel JR Oakland 58.54

4 NEWBURG, Cassidy JR Oakland 1:01.08

Women's 800 Meters
FH Read Fieldhouse 2:11.64

S Western Michigan 2:06.23

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SORMAIN, Juliane SO Western Mich 2:21.57 5

2 MCEACHERN, Chloe FR Western Mich 2:23.32 3

3 ALLEN, Courtney SO Western Mich 2:25.42

4 WHITE, Cheryl FR Western Mich 2:26.77

5 CZARNECKI, Heather SO Oakland 2:29.69 2

6 DYMOND, Micah FR Oakland 2:35.72 1

7 SHANNON, Allison JR Oakland 2:41.72

8 RODE, Lila FR Western Mich 2:41.81

9 UPDIKE, Olivia FR Oakland 2:48.02

LEVY, Rachel JR Oakland DNS

LEIGH, Madison SO Oakland DNS

Women's 1 Mile Run
FH Read Fieldhouse 4:42.74

S Western Michigan 4:49.20

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LEVY, Rachel JR Oakland 4:59.50 5

2 SORMAIN, Juliane SO Western Mich 5:11.00 3

3 LEIGH, Madison SO Oakland 5:15.80 2

4 CZARNECKI, Heather SO Oakland 5:18.30

5 MCEACHERN, Chloe FR Western Mich 5:22.30 1

6 WHITE, Cheryl FR Western Mich 5:24.40

7 ALLEN, Courtney SO Western Mich 5:34.70

8 SHANNON, Allison JR Oakland 5:35.60

9 GUSTAVUS, Macy JR Oakland 5:39.50

10 CRONIN, Bailey FR Oakland 5:40.70

11 HERRERA, Sara FR Oakland 5:53.10

12 UPDIKE, Olivia FR Oakland 6:02.60

13 RODE, Lila FR Western Mich 6:09.10

KEMPF, Rachel FR Oakland DNS

Women's 3000 Meters
FH Read Fieldhouse 9:44.34

S Western Michigan 9:26.35

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ANDERSON, Sarah JR Western Mich 10:07.78 5

Women's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
2 LEVY, Rachel JR Oakland 10:12.57 3

3 SIPES, Paisley FR Western Mich 10:46.14 2

4 HALL, Brittney JR Western Mich 10:47.04

5 LEIGH, Madison SO Oakland 10:49.16 1

6 DOMINGUEZ, Kayla SR Western Mich 11:23.44

7 CRONIN, Bailey FR Oakland 11:28.68

8 VANDEPOL, Olivia SO Western Mich 11:30.05

9 GUSTAVUS, Macy JR Oakland 11:42.28

10 MINCE, Kailyn FR Western Mich 11:49.65

11 HERRERA, Sara FR Oakland 11:58.40

CZARNECKI, Heather SO Oakland DNS

RITSEMA, Haley SR Western Mich DNS

KEMPF, Rachel FR Oakland DNS

Women's 60m Hurdles
S Western Michigan 8.52

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RUCKER, Taylor FR Western Mich 8.80 3(1) 5

2 SCHAUB, Emily FR Oakland 9.10 2(1) 3

3 CIARAVINO , Angela SR Oakland 9.30 3(2) 2

3 COVERDILL, Hannah SO Oakland 9.30 3(2)

5 HUFNAGEL, Allison SR Western Mich 9.50 3(4) 1

6 FOREMAN, Tauja SO Western Mich 9.60 2(2)

7 DEPIERRE, Erika JR Western Mich 9.70 1(1)

7 ASHLEY, Ra'Dasha FR Oakland 9.70 2(3)

9 LYCAN, Clare SO Western Mich 9.80 1(2)

10 FENDER, Taylor JR Western Mich 10.20 2(4)

MERGENS, Whitney JR Oakland DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 DEPIERRE, Erika JR Western Mich 9.70

2 LYCAN, Clare SO Western Mich 9.80

MERGENS, Whitney JR Oakland DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 SCHAUB, Emily FR Oakland 9.10

2 FOREMAN, Tauja SO Western Mich 9.60

3 ASHLEY, Ra'Dasha FR Oakland 9.70

4 FENDER, Taylor JR Western Mich 10.20

Section 3 of 3

1 RUCKER, Taylor FR Western Mich 8.80

2 CIARAVINO , Angela SR Oakland 9.30

2 COVERDILL, Hannah SO Oakland 9.30

4 HUFNAGEL, Allison SR Western Mich 9.50
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Women's 4 x 400m Relay
FH Read Fieldhouse 3:44.54

S Western Michigan 3:36.08

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Western Michigan (B) 4:07.39 5

2 Western Michigan (A) 4:13.66

3 Western Michigan (C) 4:20.93

4 Western Michigan (D) 4:22.30

Oakland (A) DNS

Women's High Jump
FH Read Fieldhouse 6' 1"

S Western Michigan 5' 9.25"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DEPIERRE, Erika JR Western Mich 1.60m 5

2 MERGENS, Whitney JR Oakland 1.60m 3

3 HUFNAGEL, Allison SR Western Mich 1.60m 2

4 HALL, Hannah FR Oakland 1.55m 1

4 FOSLER, Kaydon SR Western Mich 1.55m

6 FYLAK, Natalie FR Oakland 1.45m

7 FENDER, Taylor JR Western Mich 1.45m

Women's Long Jump
FH Read Fieldhouse 20' 2.25"

S Western Michigan 19' 11.75"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MITCHELL, Diamond SO Western Mich 5.75m 5

2 SHEAHAN, Erica JR Western Mich 5.67m 3

3 MORIARITY, Lexie FR Western Mich 5.55m

4 SANDERS, Paige FR Oakland 5.31m 2

5 MERGENS, Whitney JR Oakland 5.16m 1

6 WALKER, Briana FR Oakland 5.01m

6 RICHARDSON, Tiere SO Western Mich 5.01m

8 LYCAN, Clare SO Western Mich 4.90m

9 SCHAUB, Emily FR Oakland 4.87m

10 TATE, Kirin SO Western Mich 4.78m

11 CIARAVINO , Angela SR Oakland 4.75m

Women's Triple Jump
FH Read Fieldhouse 39' 1"

S Western Michigan 41' 2.25"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MITCHELL, Diamond SO Western Mich 10.74m 5

2 MORIARITY, Lexie FR Western Mich 10.73m 3

3 RICHARDSON, Tiere SO Western Mich 10.68m

4 SHEAHAN, Erica JR Western Mich 10.62m

TATE, Kirin SO Western Mich NM

Women's Shot Put
FH Read Fieldhouse 48' 10"

S Western Michigan 50' 6"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ATUOBI, Abena SO Western Mich 14.15m 5

2 PICKERING, Audrey SO Western Mich 12.18m 3

3 OCHS, Madison FR Western Mich 11.22m

4 MOORE, Mary SR Oakland 10.44m 2

5 STITT, Wynn SO Western Mich 9.90m

6 CIARAVINO , Angela SR Oakland 9.63m 1

7 CYRIAX, Gabriell SO Oakland 9.60m

8 MERGENS, Whitney JR Oakland 9.50m

9 RUNYON, Maggie JR Oakland 9.37m

10 LENGEL, Nadia SR Oakland 9.21m

11 SCHAUB, Emily FR Oakland 7.76m

Women's Weight Throw
FH Read Fieldhouse 64' 4.25"

S Western Michigan 69' 2.75"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 CYRIAX, Gabriell SO Oakland 16.21m 5

2 PICKERING, Audrey SO Western Mich 15.36m 3

3 MOORE, Mary SR Oakland 14.53m 2

4 OCHS, Madison FR Western Mich 13.92m 1

5 DAVIS, Aniya SO Western Mich 13.91m

6 STITT, Wynn SO Western Mich 13.69m

7 LENGEL, Nadia SR Oakland 13.30m

8 RUNYON, Maggie JR Oakland 11.97m

9 O'BRIEN, Olivia FR Western Mich 11.97m

10 SABIN, Emma FR Western Mich 9.52m

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Western Michigan WMU 85

2 Oakland OAKL 49
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